¥
o  Hockey NSW

HOCkey Powered by revolutioniseSPORT
NSW

Open Div 1 Men & Women FSC

Round 1 - Sat 07 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Complex

Division Pool Day Time
OM1 A Sat 07 Jun 2025  8:00AM
OM1 A Sat 07 Jun 2025  9:15AM
OM1 B Sat 07 Jun 2025 10:30AM
OM 1 B Sat 07 Jun 2025  11:45AM
OM1 A Sat 07 Jun 2025 1:00PM
OM1 A Sat 07 Jun 2025  2:15PM
OM1 B Sat 07 Jun 2025  3:30PM
OM 1 B Sat 07 Jun 2025  4:45PM
OM1 A Sat 07 Jun 2025 6:00PM
Page 1 of 6

Subvenue

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Team 1

Tamworth

Newecastle 1

Metro South West 1

Central Coast 1

Grafton

Newecastle 1

Parkes 1

Metro South West 1

Northern Syd & Beaches

Team 2

Grafton

Northern Syd & Beaches

Parkes 1

North West Sydney

Illawarra South Coast 1

Tamworth

North West Sydney

Central Coast 1

Illawarra South Coast 1

Accessed at 14 Sep 2025 at 11:43:44
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Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

Sat 07 Jun 2025

8:00AM

9:15AM

10:30AM

11:45AM

1:00PM

2:15PM

3:30PM

4:45PM

6:00PM

7:15PM

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Bathurst

Illawarra South Coast 1

Newcastle 1

Goulburn Open Women

Northern Syd & Beaches

Illawarra South Coast 1

North West Sydney

Goulburn Open Women

Central Coast

Tamworth 1

Northern Syd & Beaches

Central Coast

North West Sydney

Tamworth 1

Sydney South

Bathurst

Lithgow

Newcastle 1

Sydney South

Lithgow

Accessed at 14 Sep 2025 at 11:43:44



Round 2 - Sun 08 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Complex

Division

OM1

OM1

OM1

OM1

OM1

OM1

OM1

OM1

OM1

ow1

ow1

ow1

ow1
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Pool

A

Day

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Time

8:00AM

9:15AM

10:30AM

11:45AM

1:00PM

2:15PM

3:30PM

4:45PM

6:00PM

8:00AM

9:15AM

10:30AM

11:45AM

Subvenue

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Team 1

Newcastle 1

Tamworth

Central Coast 1

North West Sydney

Northern Syd & Beaches

Illawarra South Coast 1

Central Coast 1

Metro South West 1

Grafton

Bathurst

Illawarra South Coast 1

Goulburn Open Women

Newcastle 1

Team 2

Illawarra South Coast 1

Northern Syd & Beaches

Parkes 1

Metro South West 1

Grafton

Tamworth

Parkes 1

North West Sydney

Newcastle 1

Central Coast

Sydney South

Lithgow

Tamworth 1

Accessed at 14 Sep 2025 at 11:43:44
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Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

1:00PM

2:15PM

3:30PM

4:45PM

6:00PM

7:15PM

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Central Coast

Sydney South

Tamworth 1

Lithgow

Northern Syd & Beaches

North West Sydney

Northern Syd & Beaches

Bathurst

North West Sydney

Newcastle 1

Illawarra South Coast 1

Goulburn Open Women

Accessed at 14 Sep 2025 at 11:43:44



Round 3 - Sun 08 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Complex

Division Pool

OM1

OM1

OM1

OM1

OM1

ow1

ow1

ow1

ow1

ow1
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Day

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Sun 08 Jun 2025

Time

8:00AM

9:15AM

9:15AM

11:45AM

2:15PM

8:00AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

11:45AM

1:00PM

Subvenue

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Turf 1 - Elaine
Johnston

Turf 2 -
Pelicans Pitch

Team 1

Tamworth

Grafton

Central Coast 1

Tamworth

Illawarra South Coast 1

Central Coast

Sydney South

North West Sydney

Illawarra South Coast 1

Northern Syd & Beaches

Team 2

Parkes 1

Metro South West 1

Newcastle 1

Northern Syd & Beaches

North West Sydney

Lithgow

Goulburn Open Women

Bathurst

Tamworth 1

Newcastle 1

Umpires

Accessed at 14 Sep 2025 at 11:43:44



Round 4 - Sun 08 Jun 2025

Central Coast Hockey Complex

Division Pool Day Time
oM 1 Sun 08 Jun 2025 1:00PM
ow1l Sun 08 Jun 2025 2:15PM

Page 6 of 6

Subvenue Team 1

Turf 1 - Elaine Central Coast 1
Johnston
Turf 1 - Elaine

Johnston Sydney South

Team 2

Metro South West 1

North West Sydney

Umpires

Accessed at 14 Sep 2025 at 11:43:44
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